Nadine #498

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

rot

braun

172 cm

36

39

90-75-96 cm

Bad Buchau (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1978

Flugbegleiterin, Zahnmedizinische Fachangestellte
Trainerin

2.600 Follower
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DAS BESTE FUR KORPER UND SEELE



Nadine #498

WIMA | Models GmbH
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